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THE BEEHIVE

COCKTAILS
**Fizzy**

DRUNKEN STRAWBWRRIES
Strawberry Shrub, Vodka, Prosecco

INDIAN SUNSET
Fresh Root Turmeric, Saffron Infused Vodka, Fennel, Honey &
Champagne

**Milaanj Special**

JAMUN BERRY GIN & TONIC
Jamun Berry Infused Gin, Himalayan Spring Water, Mediterranean Tonic

PUNDIT PUNCH
Rum, Pineapple, Lemon, Ginger Beer

TANGY TREAT
Truffle washed whisky, Spiced syrup, Lemon

MUMBAI MARGARITA

Tequila, Chamomile Tea, Cointreau, Grapefruit, Chilli

NEGRONI NIRVANA

Rum, Amaretto, Martini Rosso

11.50

13.50

11.50

12.50

13.50

13.50

14.00



**Classic**

APEROL SPRITZ 9.50
BLOODY MARRY 11.00
COSMOPLITAN 13.00
ESPRESSO MARTINI 13.00
GIN/VODKA MARTINI 13.00
MOSCOW MULE 13.00
MOJITO 13.00
NEGRONI 13.00
OLD FASHION 13.00
PIMM’S 8.00

MOCKTAILS

INDIAN SUMMER 8.50
Seedlip Spice, Pineapple, Lemon, Ginger Beer

HUGO 7-50
Elderflower, Mint, Non-Alcoholic Prosecco

KIWI MOJITO 7-50
Kiwi, Mint, Spiced Syrup, Lime

RANI & ROMEDO 7:50
Mango, Raspberry, Lime, Ginger Ale

DELHI CACHACA 7-50
Kala Khatta, Maraschino Cherry, Lime



WORLD DRAUGHT LAGER & CIDER

STAROPRAMEN 5% abv
NECKOIL IPA 4.3% abv
COBRA 4.3% abv
FOSTERS 4.0% abv
SHEPPY’S CIDER 4.8% abv

CASK ALE

TIMOTHY TAYLOR LANDLORD 4.3% abv
TIMOTHY TAYLOR BOLTMAKER 4.0% abv
REBELLION — MARLOW BRWERY

GUINNESS- SURGER 4.1% abv

BOTTLED CIDER & LAGER

OLD MOUT CIDER 4.0% abv
FREEDAM 0.0% abv
ROTHAUS 0.0% abv
ASPALL CIDER 5.5% abv

STOUT

Y2 PINT
3.25
3.25
3.00
2.75
2.75

Y2 PINT
2.90
2.90
2.60

520 ml

500 ml
330 ml
330 ml
330 ml

PINT
6.50
6.50
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5.50
5.50

PINT
5.50
5.50
5.00

5.50

5.50
4.80
4.80
5.50



BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE 500 ml 3.00
SCHWEPPES BITTER LEMON 330 ml 3.00
FEVER TREE TONIC WATER 330 ml 3.00
FEVER TREE SLIMLINE TONIC 330 ml 3.00
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC 200 ml 3.00
COCA-COLA 3.80
DIET COCA-COLA 3.80
APPLETISER 3.80
120 3.80
HARTRIDGES APPLE JUICE 3.80
FENTIMANS GINGER BEER 4.00
POST MIX

Y% PINT PINT
SODA WATER & CORDIAL 1.00 1.60
COCA-COLA 3.00 4.00
DIET COCA-COLA 3.00 4.00
LEMONADE 3.00 4.00

JUICES

ORANGE 330 ml 3.30
TOMATO 330 ml 3.30
CRANBERRY 330 ml 3.30

BOTTLED WATER

BELU —STILL 750 ml 4.50
BELU — SPARKLING 750 ml 4.50

EAUX DE VIE



GRAPPA DI’ POLI MORBIDA MOSCATO 8.50
LA VIEILLE PRUNE 9.00
POIRE WILLIAM 8.00

LIQUOURS

BAILEYS 50 ml 5.00
COINTREAU 3.75
DISARONNO 4.00
GRAND MARNIER 4.00
KAHLUA 4.00
LIMONCELLO 50 ml 6.00
TIA MARIA 3.75
PORT

QUINTA DO INFANTADO 2012 LBV 100 ml 8.00
DIXON’S DOUBLE DIAMOND 10-YEAR-OLD 100 ml 9.50
TAWNY PORT

ALL SERVED IN 25ML MEASURES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED



Camellia’s Tea House is a speciality and
wellness tea company. Many of the teas ‘
and herbal infusions are designed and ,’ };

rv , CAME ,1,1,1,\\%,

hand blended in London. Handcrafted
quality, originality and health.

CAMELLIA’S TEAWITH PETITS FOURS £4.00

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Delicious combination of premium black teas which have been blended to
produce a full-bodied tea with delicate flowery and spicy undertones.

EARL GREY

Combining high quality Chinese black tea and oil of bergamot. This
beautifully scented tea with its flowery and citrusy flavour remains the
embodiment of the finest English tea.

LEMON AND GINGER

A delicate and refreshing herbal tea which is believed to benefit the digestive
system, but also to have a general soothing and calming effect on the body.
It is marked by a tangy aroma and an invigorating lemon flavour with a spicy
finish.

JAPAN SENCHA-GREEN TEA

Sencha, which means ‘steamed tea’, is by far the most popular tea in Japan.
It has a tender and sweetish note. Vegetal flavours with strong grassy notes
and a hint of pine nuts.

FRESH MINT TEA

From The Beehive's Garden. Awakens and refreshes the palate with a
magical minty flavour and lingering sweetness. Is well known for being a
fantastic digestive and also a circulatory stimulant.

CHAMOMILE TEA
Tea for all-time favourite when it comes to calming the nerves, soothing
irritability and relieving pain in the digestive system



MUSETTI COFFEES WITH PETITS FOURS

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

AMERICANO
ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
DOUBLE MACCHIATO
FLAT WHITE
FLOATER COFFEE

LIQUEUR COFFEE

IRISH COFFEE - IRISH WHISKEY
FRENCH COFFEE-BRANDY
ITALIAN CLASSICO -AMARETTO
BAILEYS COFFEE -BAILEYS
CALYPSO COFFEE -TIA MARIA

ALL SERVED IN 25ML MEASURES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE IS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
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