

# COCKTAILS

# \*\*Fizzy\*\*

Strawberry Shrub, Vodka, Prosecco	11.50
INDIAN SUNSET Fresh Root Turmeric, Saffron Infused Vodka, Fennel, Honey & Champagne	13.50
**Milaanj Special**	
JAMUN BERRY GIN & TONIC Jamun Berry Infused Gin, Himalayan Spring Water, Mediterranean Tonic	11.50
PUNDIT PUNCH Rum, Pineapple, Lemon, Ginger Beer	12.50
TANGY TREAT Truffle washed whisky, Spiced syrup, Lemon	13.50
M U M B A I M A R G A R I T A Tequila, Chamomile Tea, Cointreau, Grapefruit, Chilli	13.50
N E G R O N I N I R V A N A Rum, Amaretto, Martini Rosso	14.00

### \*\*Classic\*\*

APEROL SPRITZ BLOODY MARRY COSMOPLITAN ESPRESSO MARTINI GIN/VODKA MARTINI MOSCOW MULE MOJITO NEGRONI OLD FASHION PIMM'S	9.50 11.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 8.00
MOCKTAILS	
INDIAN SUMMER Seedlip Spice, Pineapple, Lemon, Ginger Beer	8.50
<b>H U G O</b> Elderflower, Mint, Non-Alcoholic Prosecco	7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

KIWI MOJITO

Kiwi, Mint, Spiced Syrup, Lime

RANI & ROMEO

Mango, Raspberry, Lime, Ginger Ale

DELHI CACHACA

Kala Khatta, Maraschino Cherry, Lime

# WORLD DRAUGHT LAGER & CIDER

	½ PINT	PINT
STAROPRAMEN 5% abv	3.25	6.50
NECKOIL IPA 4.3% abv	3.25	6.50
COBRA 4.3% abv	3.00	6.00
FOSTERS 4.0% abv	2.75	5.50
SHEPPY'S CIDER 4.8% abv	2.75	5.50

#### CASK ALE

	½ PINT	PINT
TIMOTHY TAYLOR LANDLORD 4.3% abv	2.90	5.50
TIMOTHY TAYLOR BOLTMAKER 4.0% abv	2.90	5.50
REBELLION – MARLOW BRWERY	2.60	5.00

# STOUT

<b>GUINNESS-SURGER</b> 2	1.1% abv	520 ml	5.50

### BOTTLED CIDER & LAGER

OLD MOUT CIDER 4.0% abv	500 ml	5.50
FREEDAM o.o% abv	330 ml	4.80
ROTHAUS o.o% abv	330 ml	4.80
ASPALL CIDER 5.5% abv	330 ml	5.50

### BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE	500 ml	3.00
SCHWEPPES BITTER LEMON	330 ml	3.00
FEVER TREE TONIC WATER	330 ml	3.00
FEVER TREE SLIMLINE TONIC	330 ml	3.00
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC	200 ml	3.00
COCA-COLA		3.80
DIET COCA-COLA		3.80
APPLETISER		3.80
J <sub>2</sub> O		3.80
HARTRIDGES APPLE JUICE		3.80
FENTIMANS GINGER BEER		4.00

## POST MIX

	½ PINT	PINT
SODA WATER & CORDIAL	1.00	1.60
COCA-COLA	3.00	4.00
DIET COCA-COLA	3.00	4.00
LEMONADE	3.00	4.00

### JUICES

ORANGE	330 ml	3.30
TOMATO	330 ml	3.30
CRANBERRY	330 ml	3.30

### BOTTLED WATER

BELU – STILL	750 ml	4.50
BELU – SPARKLING	750 ml	4.50

### EAUX DE VIE

GRAPPA DI' POLI MORBIDA MOSCATO LA VIEILLE PRUNE POIRE WILLIAM		8.50 9.00 8.00
LIQUOURS		
BAILEYS COINTREAU DISARONNO GRAND MARNIER KAHLUA LIMONCELLO TIA MARIA	50 ml	5.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 3.75
PORT		
QUINTA DO INFANTADO 2012 LBV DIXON'S DOUBLE DIAMOND 10-YEAR-OLD TAWNY PORT	100 ml 100 ml	8.00 9.50

ALL SERVED IN 25ML MEASURES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED

Camellia's Tea House is a speciality and wellness tea company. Many of the teas and herbal infusions are designed and hand blended in London. Handcrafted quality, originality and health.

#### CAMELLIA'S TEA WITH PETITS FOURS £4.00



#### **ENGLISH BREAKFAST**

Delicious combination of premium black teas which have been blended to produce a full-bodied tea with delicate flowery and spicy undertones.

#### **EARL GREY**

Combining high quality Chinese black tea and oil of bergamot. This beautifully scented tea with its flowery and citrusy flavour remains the embodiment of the finest English tea.

#### **LEMON AND GINGER**

A delicate and refreshing herbal tea which is believed to benefit the digestive system, but also to have a general soothing and calming effect on the body. It is marked by a tangy aroma and an invigorating lemon flavour with a spicy finish.

#### JAPAN SENCHA-GREEN TEA

Sencha, which means 'steamed tea', is by far the most popular tea in Japan. It has a tender and sweetish note. Vegetal flavours with strong grassy notes and a hint of pine nuts.

#### FRESH MINT TEA

From The Beehive's Garden. Awakens and refreshes the palate with a magical minty flavour and lingering sweetness. Is well known for being a fantastic digestive and also a circulatory stimulant.

#### **CHAMOMILE TEA**

Tea for all-time favourite when it comes to calming the nerves, soothing irritability and relieving pain in the digestive system

#### **MUSETTI COFFEES WITH PETITS FOURS**

CAPPUCCINO	4.00
LATTE	4.00
AMERICANO	4.00
ESPRESSO	4.00
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	4.00
MACCHIATO	4.00
DOUBLE MACCHIATO	4.00
FLAT WHITE	4.00
FLOATER COFFEE	4.50

#### LIQUEUR COFFEE

IRISH COFFEE - IRISH WHISKEY	8.00
FRENCH COFFEE-BRANDY	8.00
ITALIAN CLASSICO -AMARETTO	8.00
BAILEYS COFFEE -BAILEYS	8.00
CALYPSO COFFEE -TIA MARIA	8.00

ALL SERVED IN 25ML MEASURES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED DECAFFEINATED COFFEE IS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST